
Fairfield Methodist School (Secondary) C105
Class teacher : SC Ho-Tan Siew Ching Jean

Timetable generated:27/6/2025 aSc Timetables

CH
Samantha Tay

C107

CH
Jon Poh

C105
PE

Francis Ng

CSL Hall

EL

Brenda Nio

C105
CLB

Li YD

C106

LunchCL
Chen MH

C105
CHEM

Tan CC

C105

AM

Joel Li / Lim CC

C105,C210

Assembly

C105

HCL
Tan YQ

HCL

EM

Lee SP

C105

PE

Francis Ng

CHEM

Tan CC

C105,L.CHEM2

LunchAssembly

C105

CCE

Afia / Chua CF / Dannish / Lily / Alex Woo / Yap HH /
Gary Chew / Alvin Chua / Joseph Guo / Yvonne Khoo /
Chang JP / Nina Lim / Brenda Nio / Rena Gomes / Tan

ST / Charmaine Chan / Ezal / Joel Loke / Jon Poh /
Yee Ching / Wee GY / Wong JY / Dawn Yee / Vincent
Chia / Haliza / Wilson Ho / Kua KT / Lee CP / Joel Li /

Shamsiah / Alester Tan / Glen Tan / Chen MH / Lee
SF / Samsiah / Junaidah / Tan YQ / Sun JX / Arif / Eric

Loh / Jason Lum / Francis Ng / Tan ZW / Aminah /
Jean Ho / Clarissa Koh / Keith Liew / Lim CC / Lim YT /
Tan CC / Terri Teo / Tan PY / Tan SH / Wong BS / Lee
CY / Josephine Lim / Tabitha / Tan Majorie / Samantha

Tay / Bennett Ong / Andrew Choy / Trixie Chan /
Patrick Kho / Sandy Goh / Puah HS / Phoebe / Jas Lim

Chia CY / Kamariah / Lim YS / Sean Lee / Voon QY /
Joanna / Rosalind Ho / Noella / Eunice Lin / Ruth /

Chloe Lee / Dorothy Ho

C403

BIO
Terri Teo

C105,L.BIO

PHY
Jean Ho

C313
AM

Joel Li / Lim CC

C105,C210

EM

Lee SP

C105

GEOG
Samantha Tay

C105

CH
Samantha Tay

C107

CH
Jon Poh

C105
EL

Brenda Nio

C105

LIT
Tan ST

Lib
LunchAM

Joel Li / Lim CC

C105,C102

Assembly

C105

US Chap
el

EM

Lee SP

C105

GEOG
Samantha Tay

C105

CH
Samantha Tay

C107

CH
Jon Poh

C105
EL

Brenda Nio

C105

LIT
Tan ST

Lib

CLB
Li YD

C106

LunchCL
Chen MH

C105
Assembly

C105

US FC_C
C

BIO
Terri Teo

C105

PHY
Jean Ho

L.PHY1,C313

HCL
Tan YQ

HCL

GEOG
Samantha Tay

C105

LIT
Tan ST

Lib
Lunch CHEM

Tan CC

C105

Assembly

C105

PHY
Jean Ho

C313

BIO
Terri Teo

C105

HCL
Tan YQ

C105

Day

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:40
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

4A



Fairfield Methodist School (Secondary) C107
Class teacher : SC Aminah Beevi, SC Sean Lee

Timetable generated:27/6/2025 aSc Timetables

EM

Kua KT

C107

CH
Samantha Tay

C107

CH
Joel Loke

C201
CLB

Li YD

C106
Lunch

CL
Bennett Ong / Chia CY

C107

Assembly

C105

EL

Chang JP

C107

CHEM

Sean Lee / Aminah

C107

EM

Kua KT

C107

PE

Tan ZW

Field

LunchAM

Haliza / Thio LH

C107,C102

Assembly

C105

EL

Chang JP

C107

CCE

Afia / Chua CF / Dannish / Lily / Alex Woo / Yap HH /
Gary Chew / Alvin Chua / Joseph Guo / Yvonne Khoo /
Chang JP / Nina Lim / Brenda Nio / Rena Gomes / Tan

ST / Charmaine Chan / Ezal / Joel Loke / Jon Poh /
Yee Ching / Wee GY / Wong JY / Dawn Yee / Vincent
Chia / Haliza / Wilson Ho / Kua KT / Lee CP / Joel Li /

Shamsiah / Alester Tan / Glen Tan / Chen MH / Lee
SF / Samsiah / Junaidah / Tan YQ / Sun JX / Arif / Eric

Loh / Jason Lum / Francis Ng / Tan ZW / Aminah /
Jean Ho / Clarissa Koh / Keith Liew / Lim CC / Lim YT /
Tan CC / Terri Teo / Tan PY / Tan SH / Wong BS / Lee
CY / Josephine Lim / Tabitha / Tan Majorie / Samantha

Tay / Bennett Ong / Andrew Choy / Trixie Chan /
Patrick Kho / Sandy Goh / Puah HS / Phoebe / Jas Lim

Chia CY / Kamariah / Lim YS / Sean Lee / Voon QY /
Joanna / Rosalind Ho / Noella / Eunice Lin / Ruth /

Chloe Lee / Dorothy Ho

C403

BIO
Terri Teo

C105,L.BIO

PHY
Tan PY

C107

EM

Kua KT

C107

CH
Samantha Tay

C107

PE

Tan ZW

Field

CH
Joel Loke

C201
LunchAssembly

C105

US Chap
el EL

Chang JP

C107

CHEM

Sean Lee / Tan CC / Aminah

C107,L.CHEM2

CH
Samantha Tay

C107

CH
Joel Loke

C201
CLB

Li YD

C106
Lunch

PHY
Tan PY

L.BIO,C107

CL
Bennett Ong / Chia CY

C107

AM

Haliza / Thio LH

C107,C302

Assembly

C105

US FC_C
C

BIO
Terri Teo

C105

CHEM

Sean Lee / Tan CC / Aminah

C107

Lunch AM

Haliza / Thio LH

C107,C102

Assembly

C105

BIO
Terri Teo

C105

PHY
Tan PY

C107

Day

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:40
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

4B



Fairfield Methodist School (Secondary) C108
Class teacher : HU Poh Jing Ping Jon

Timetable generated:27/6/2025 aSc Timetables

EL

Sandy Goh

C108

CLB
Li YD

C106

CL
Sun JX

C108

LunchSPHY

Wong BS

C108

Assembly

C105

AM

C108,C102

SCHEM

Clarissa Koh / Kamariah

C108,C211

AM

Joel Li / Lim CC

C108,C102

EM

Lee CP

C108

PE

Tan ZW

GEOG
Wee GY

C108

LIT
Tan ST

C106

Lunch SPHY

Wong BS

C108

Assembly

C105

CCE

Afia / Chua CF / Dannish / Lily / Alex Woo / Yap HH /
Gary Chew / Alvin Chua / Joseph Guo / Yvonne Khoo /
Chang JP / Nina Lim / Brenda Nio / Rena Gomes / Tan

ST / Charmaine Chan / Ezal / Joel Loke / Jon Poh /
Yee Ching / Wee GY / Wong JY / Dawn Yee / Vincent
Chia / Haliza / Wilson Ho / Kua KT / Lee CP / Joel Li /

Shamsiah / Alester Tan / Glen Tan / Chen MH / Lee
SF / Samsiah / Junaidah / Tan YQ / Sun JX / Arif / Eric

Loh / Jason Lum / Francis Ng / Tan ZW / Aminah /
Jean Ho / Clarissa Koh / Keith Liew / Lim CC / Lim YT /
Tan CC / Terri Teo / Tan PY / Tan SH / Wong BS / Lee
CY / Josephine Lim / Tabitha / Tan Majorie / Samantha

Tay / Bennett Ong / Andrew Choy / Trixie Chan /
Patrick Kho / Sandy Goh / Puah HS / Phoebe / Jas Lim

Chia CY / Kamariah / Lim YS / Sean Lee / Voon QY /
Joanna / Rosalind Ho / Noella / Eunice Lin / Ruth /

Chloe Lee / Dorothy Ho

C403

SCHEM

Clarissa Koh / Kamariah

C108,C106,C402

AM

Joel Li / Lim CC

C108,C106

GEOG
Wee GY

C108
SPHY

Wong BS

C108,L.PHY1

LIT
Tan ST

C106

Lunch

CH
Wong JY

C111

Assembly

C105

US Chap
el

CH
Jon Poh

C108
SCHEM

Clarissa Koh / Kamariah

C108,C106,C201

AM

Joel Li / Lim CC

C108,C201

EM

Lee CP

C108

PE

Tan ZW

ISH UD

EL

Sandy Goh

C108

GEOG
Wee GY

C108

LIT
Tan ST

C106

CLB
Li YD

C106

CL
Sun JX

C108

Lunch

CH
Wong JY

C111

Assembly

C105

US FC_C
C

CH
Jon Poh

C108
EM

Lee CP

C108

EL

Sandy Goh

C108

Lunch

CH
Wong JY

C111

Assembly

C105

CH
Jon Poh

C108

Day

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:40
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

4C



Fairfield Methodist School (Secondary) C110
Class teacher : AES Lee Chiew Yi, HU Ezal Bin Sani

Timetable generated:27/6/2025 aSc Timetables

EL

Brenda Nio / Wendy Sui

C110,C102

CLB Li YD

C106

CL Puah HS

C103

CL Sun JX

C108

Lunch

CL Chen MH

C105

CLBennett Ong / Chia CY

C107Assembly

C105

EM

C110,C102

EM

Lee SP / Jessica

C110,C102

NFS
Lee CY

K2

DT
Dannish

WS3

Art
Afia / Joanna

AR1

SPHY

Keith Liew / Tan PY

C110,L.PHY1,C102

EL

Brenda Nio / Wendy Sui

C110,C102

PE

Jason Lum / Francis Ng

CSL Hall
LIT

Tan ST

C106

LunchAssembly

C105

EM

Lee SP / Jessica

C110,C102

GEOG
Wong JY

C110
CCE

Afia / Chua CF / Dannish / Lily / Alex Woo / Yap HH /
Gary Chew / Alvin Chua / Joseph Guo / Yvonne Khoo /
Chang JP / Nina Lim / Brenda Nio / Rena Gomes / Tan

ST / Charmaine Chan / Ezal / Joel Loke / Jon Poh /
Yee Ching / Wee GY / Wong JY / Dawn Yee / Vincent
Chia / Haliza / Wilson Ho / Kua KT / Lee CP / Joel Li /

Shamsiah / Alester Tan / Glen Tan / Chen MH / Lee
SF / Samsiah / Junaidah / Tan YQ / Sun JX / Arif / Eric

Loh / Jason Lum / Francis Ng / Tan ZW / Aminah /
Jean Ho / Clarissa Koh / Keith Liew / Lim CC / Lim YT /
Tan CC / Terri Teo / Tan PY / Tan SH / Wong BS / Lee
CY / Josephine Lim / Tabitha / Tan Majorie / Samantha

Tay / Bennett Ong / Andrew Choy / Trixie Chan /
Patrick Kho / Sandy Goh / Puah HS / Phoebe / Jas Lim

Chia CY / Kamariah / Lim YS / Sean Lee / Voon QY /
Joanna / Rosalind Ho / Noella / Eunice Lin / Ruth /

Chloe Lee / Dorothy Ho

C403

AM
Paul

C111

EL

Brenda Nio / Wendy Sui

C110,C102

PE

Jason Lum / Francis Ng

LIT
Tan ST

C106

Lunch

CH
Wong JY

C111

CH
Ezal

C110
SCHEM

Lim CC / Thio LH

C110,L.CHEM1,C102

SPHY

Keith Liew / Tan PY

C110,C102

Assembly

C105

GEOG
Wong JY

C110

US Chap
el

AM
Paul

C111

LIT
Tan ST

C106

CLB Li YD

C106

CL Puah HS

C103

CL Sun JX

C108

Lunch

CH
Wong JY

C111

CH
Ezal

C110

CL Chen MH

C105

CLBennett Ong / Chia CY

C107 SCHEM

Lim CC / Thio LH

C110,C102

SPHY

Keith Liew / Tan PY

C110,C102

Assembly

C105

EM

Lee SP / Jessica

C110,C102

GEOG
Wong JY

C110

US FC_C
C

AM
Paul

C111

Lunch

CH
Ezal

C110

CH
Wong JY

C111

SCHEM

Lim CC / Thio LH

C110,C102

Assembly

C105

NFS
Lee CY

C110

DT
Dannish

WS3

Art
Afia

AR1

Day

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:40
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

4D



Fairfield Methodist School (Secondary) C103
Class teacher : EL Gomes Rena Jeanette

Timetable generated:27/6/2025 aSc Timetables

PE

Tan ZW

ISH UD

BIO

Lim YT

C103

EL

Rena Gomes

C103

CL
Puah HS

C103
LunchAM

Haliza

C103

Assembly

C105

HCL
Tan YQ

HCL

CH
Joel Loke

C201

CH
Wee GY

C103

EM

Wilson Ho

C103

PE

Tan ZW

Field

BIO

Lim YT

C103

LunchPHY

Wong BS

C103

Assembly

C105

CCE

Afia / Chua CF / Dannish / Lily / Alex Woo / Yap HH /
Gary Chew / Alvin Chua / Joseph Guo / Yvonne Khoo /
Chang JP / Nina Lim / Brenda Nio / Rena Gomes / Tan

ST / Charmaine Chan / Ezal / Joel Loke / Jon Poh /
Yee Ching / Wee GY / Wong JY / Dawn Yee / Vincent
Chia / Haliza / Wilson Ho / Kua KT / Lee CP / Joel Li /

Shamsiah / Alester Tan / Glen Tan / Chen MH / Lee
SF / Samsiah / Junaidah / Tan YQ / Sun JX / Arif / Eric

Loh / Jason Lum / Francis Ng / Tan ZW / Aminah /
Jean Ho / Clarissa Koh / Keith Liew / Lim CC / Lim YT /
Tan CC / Terri Teo / Tan PY / Tan SH / Wong BS / Lee
CY / Josephine Lim / Tabitha / Tan Majorie / Samantha

Tay / Bennett Ong / Andrew Choy / Trixie Chan /
Patrick Kho / Sandy Goh / Puah HS / Phoebe / Jas Lim

Chia CY / Kamariah / Lim YS / Sean Lee / Voon QY /
Joanna / Rosalind Ho / Noella / Eunice Lin / Ruth /

Chloe Lee / Dorothy Ho

C403

CH
Joel Loke

C312

CH
Wee GY

C103

PHY

Wong BS

C103,L.BIO

EM

Wilson Ho

C103

EL

Rena Gomes

C103

LunchCHEM

Clarissa Koh

C103

AM

Haliza

C103

Assembly

C105

US Chap
el

EM

Wilson Ho

C103

BIO

Lim YT

C103,L.BIO

EL

Rena Gomes

C103

CHEM

Clarissa Koh

C103,L.CHEM1

CL
Puah HS

C103
LunchAM

Haliza

C103

Assembly

C105

US FC_C
C

HCL
Tan YQ

HCL

Lunch CHEM

Clarissa Koh

C103

PHY

Wong BS

C103

Assembly

C105

HCL
Tan YQ

C105

CH
Wee GY

C103

CH
Joel Loke

C201

Day

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:40
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

4E



Fairfield Methodist School (Secondary) C109
Class teacher : MA Kua Khuan Tiong, SC Lim Chee Chin

Timetable generated:27/6/2025 aSc Timetables

CL(N) Lee SF

EM
Paul

C106

CH
Charmaine Chan

C109

DT
Chua CF

DS2

EL

MATH
Kua KT

C109

EL
Yvonne Khoo

C109
NFS

Lily

K1

CLB Li YD
C106

CL Sun JX
C108

Lunch

CH
Samantha Tay / Chloe Lee

C210

Assembly

C105 ML Samsiah
C412

Art
Afia / Joanna

AR1

EM
Paul

C201

SPHY
Tan PY

C109,L.PHY2

EL
Sandy Goh

C211

MATH
Kua KT

C109

EL
Yvonne Khoo

C109

SPHY
Jean Ho

C312,L.PHY1

LunchAssembly

C105 ML Samsiah
C412

CL(N) Lee SF

CCE

Afia / Chua CF / Dannish / Lily / Alex Woo / Yap HH /
Gary Chew / Alvin Chua / Joseph Guo / Yvonne Khoo /
Chang JP / Nina Lim / Brenda Nio / Rena Gomes / Tan

ST / Charmaine Chan / Ezal / Joel Loke / Jon Poh /
Yee Ching / Wee GY / Wong JY / Dawn Yee / Vincent
Chia / Haliza / Wilson Ho / Kua KT / Lee CP / Joel Li /

Shamsiah / Alester Tan / Glen Tan / Chen MH / Lee
SF / Samsiah / Junaidah / Tan YQ / Sun JX / Arif / Eric

Loh / Jason Lum / Francis Ng / Tan ZW / Aminah /
Jean Ho / Clarissa Koh / Keith Liew / Lim CC / Lim YT /
Tan CC / Terri Teo / Tan PY / Tan SH / Wong BS / Lee
CY / Josephine Lim / Tabitha / Tan Majorie / Samantha

Tay / Bennett Ong / Andrew Choy / Trixie Chan /
Patrick Kho / Sandy Goh / Puah HS / Phoebe / Jas Lim

Chia CY / Kamariah / Lim YS / Sean Lee / Voon QY /
Joanna / Rosalind Ho / Noella / Eunice Lin / Ruth /

Chloe Lee / Dorothy Ho

C403

PE

Tan ZW

Field

SPHY
Tan PY

C109

EL
Sandy Goh

C211

MATH
Kua KT

C109

EL
Yvonne Khoo

C109

SPHY
Jean Ho

C106

LunchAssembly

C105

US Chap
el

SCHEM
Lim YT

L.PHY2,C210

SCHEM
Lim CC

L.LifeSc,C109

CL(N) Lee SF

EM
Paul

C106

CH
Charmaine Chan

C109
PE

Tan ZW

ISH UD

SCHEM
Lim CC

C109

EL
Sandy Goh

C211

MATH
Kua KT

C109

EL
Yvonne Khoo

C109

SCHEM
Lim YT

C210

CLB Li YD
C106

CL Sun JX
C108

Lunch

CH
Samantha Tay / Chloe Lee

C211

Assembly

C105 ML Samsiah
C412

US FC_C
C

CH
Charmaine Chan

C109

DT
Chua CF

DS2,WS1

NFS
Lily

C109
Lunch

CH
Samantha Tay / Chloe Lee

C201

Assembly

C105
Art

Afia

AR1

Day

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:40
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

4G



Fairfield Methodist School (Secondary) C104
Class teacher : PE Tan Zhiwei, SC Terri Teo-Tan Li Ling

Timetable generated:27/6/2025 aSc Timetables

MATH
Vincent Chia

C104
PE

Tan ZW / Francis Ng

CSL Hall

EL
Gary Chew

C104

DT
Yap HH

WS2

MATH
Kua KT

C109

EL
Yvonne Khoo

C109

SCI

Terri Teo / Clarissa Koh

C104,C106

Lunch

BCL
Lim SW

C104
Assembly

C105

BML
Junaidah

MLR1

NFS
Ruth / Susanna

C104

MATH
Vincent Chia

C104

EL
Gary Chew

C104
CPA

Glen Tan / Dannish

COM1,COM2

MATH
Kua KT

C109

EL
Yvonne Khoo

C109

Lunch

BCL
Lim SW

C104
Assembly

C105

BML
Junaidah

MLR1

CCE

Afia / Chua CF / Dannish / Lily / Alex Woo / Yap HH /
Gary Chew / Alvin Chua / Joseph Guo / Yvonne Khoo /
Chang JP / Nina Lim / Brenda Nio / Rena Gomes / Tan

ST / Charmaine Chan / Ezal / Joel Loke / Jon Poh /
Yee Ching / Wee GY / Wong JY / Dawn Yee / Vincent
Chia / Haliza / Wilson Ho / Kua KT / Lee CP / Joel Li /

Shamsiah / Alester Tan / Glen Tan / Chen MH / Lee
SF / Samsiah / Junaidah / Tan YQ / Sun JX / Arif / Eric

Loh / Jason Lum / Francis Ng / Tan ZW / Aminah /
Jean Ho / Clarissa Koh / Keith Liew / Lim CC / Lim YT /
Tan CC / Terri Teo / Tan PY / Tan SH / Wong BS / Lee
CY / Josephine Lim / Tabitha / Tan Majorie / Samantha

Tay / Bennett Ong / Andrew Choy / Trixie Chan /
Patrick Kho / Sandy Goh / Puah HS / Phoebe / Jas Lim

Chia CY / Kamariah / Lim YS / Sean Lee / Voon QY /
Joanna / Rosalind Ho / Noella / Eunice Lin / Ruth /

Chloe Lee / Dorothy Ho

C403

MATH
Vincent Chia

C104
SS

Dawn Yee / Amos

C104

EL
Gary Chew

C104

DT
Yap HH

WS2

MATH
Kua KT

C109

EL
Yvonne Khoo

C109

SCI

Terri Teo / Clarissa Koh

C104,C106

LunchAssembly

C105

US Chap
el

NFS
Ruth / Susanna

K2

MATH
Vincent Chia

C104
PE

Tan ZW / Francis Ng

CSL Hall

EL
Gary Chew

C104

MATH
Kua KT

C109

EL
Yvonne Khoo

C109

SCI

Terri Teo / Clarissa Koh

C104,C106

Lunch

BCL
Lim SW

C104
Assembly

C105

BML
Junaidah

MLR1

US FC_C
C

MATH
Vincent Chia

C104
CPA

Glen Tan / Dannish

COM1,COM2

SCI

Terri Teo / Clarissa Koh

C104,C310

LunchAssembly

C105

Day

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:40
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30
10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

4H


